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Surface Location Latitude: 39° 38' 51.560 N

Surface Location Longitude: 104° 37' 25.810 W
North Reference: True

25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)

ConocoPhillips
Arapahoe County, Colorado
State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AH

Design A

SLB DS 5/31/18

North American Datum 1983
GRS 1980

US State Plane 1983
Colorado Central Zone

Well Profile Data

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg VSect
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5325.83 0.00 0.00 5325.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7139.06 27.20 76.69 7071.72 97.26 411.00 1.50 -408.49
7173.46 27.20 76.69 7102.32 100.88 426.30 0.00 -423.71
8334.44 89.71 270.24 7924.00 201.37 -83.73 10.00 88.63

18127.91 89.71 270.24 7973.00 241.72 -9877.00 0.00 9879.95

Casing Depths

TVD MD Name Size
2263.00 2263.00 9-5/8" Casing 9-5/8
7973.00 18127.91 5-1/2" Casing 5-1/2

Wellbore Targets

Name TVD Latitude Longitude
State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AH BPI 7924.00 39° 38' 53.550 N 104° 37' 26.880 W
State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AH BHL 7973.00 39° 38' 53.930 N 104° 39' 32.080 W
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7139.06 27.20 76.69 7071.72 97.26 411.00 1.50 -408.49
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8334.44 89.71 270.24 7924.00 201.37 -83.73 10.00 88.63

18127.91 89.71 270.24 7973.00 241.72 -9877.00 0.00 9879.95

Casing Depths

TVD MD Name Size
2263.00 2263.00 9-5/8" Casing 9-5/8
7973.00 18127.91 5-1/2" Casing 5-1/2

Wellbore Targets

Name TVD Latitude Longitude
State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AH BPI 7924.00 39° 38' 53.550 N 104° 37' 26.880 W
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:State MassiveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWell:

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

Niobrara Central Zone, Colorado Central Zone, FIPS Zone: 0502

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:
Easting:

Grid Convergence:

State Massive, T5S-R65W Sec 2

Lat/Long
0.53 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,663,805.184 usft
3,236,525.188 usft

0.00 ft

39° 39' 10.580 N
104° 39' 35.888 W

Well

Well Position
Longitude:
Latitude:

Easting:
Northing:

+E/-W
+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AH

1,661,976.829 usft
3,246,717.308 usft

5,823.90 ftWellhead Elevation: 5,823.90 ft2.00 ft

39° 38' 51.560 N
104° 37' 25.810 W

-1,922.56 ft
10,174.98 ft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2017 12/1/2018 8.13 66.27 51,828.94677363

Phase:Version:
Audit Notes:

Design Design A

0 PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

271.400.000.000.00

Depth From
(ft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)
Depth To

(ft)

Date 5/31/2018

Gyro-BM-MS

Gyro - bat/mem drop m/s

Design A (State Massive 5-65 2-30.00 2,263.001

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (State Massive 5-65 2-32,263.00 5,325.832

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (State Massive 5-65 2-35,325.83 7,139.043

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (State Massive 5-65 2-37,139.04 7,173.474

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (State Massive 5-65 2-37,173.47 8,334.445

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (State Massive 5-65 2-38,334.44 18,127.916
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:State MassiveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWell:

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(ft)

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.005,325.830.000.005,325.83

76.690.001.501.50411.0097.267,071.7276.6927.207,139.06
0.000.000.000.00426.30100.887,102.3276.6927.207,173.46

-164.88-14.345.3810.00-83.73201.377,924.00270.2489.718,334.44 State Massive 5-65 
0.000.000.000.00-9,877.00241.727,973.00270.2489.7118,127.91 State Massive 5-65 
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:State MassiveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWell:

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SHL: 1885' FNL, 375' FEL
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,700.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,891.00 0.00 0.00 1,891.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fox Hills Top

1,900.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,063.00 0.00 0.00 2,063.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pierre Top - Fox Hills Base
2,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,263.00 0.00 0.00 2,263.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Surface Casing - 9-5/8" Casing
2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,400.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,600.00 0.00 0.00 2,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 0.00 0.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,800.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,900.00 0.00 0.00 2,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,100.00 0.00 0.00 3,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,300.00 0.00 0.00 3,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,400.00 0.00 0.00 3,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,600.00 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 0.00 0.00 3,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,800.00 0.00 0.00 3,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,900.00 0.00 0.00 3,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,100.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,300.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,400.00 0.00 0.00 4,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:State MassiveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWell:

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

4,700.00 0.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,900.00 0.00 0.00 4,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,325.83 0.00 0.00 5,325.83 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,400.00 1.11 76.69 5,400.00 -0.70 1.500.17 0.70 1.50 0.00
5,500.00 2.61 76.69 5,499.94 -3.84 1.500.91 3.86 1.50 0.00

5,600.00 4.11 76.69 5,599.76 -9.51 1.502.26 9.57 1.50 0.00
5,700.00 5.61 76.69 5,699.40 -17.71 1.504.22 17.82 1.50 0.00
5,800.00 7.11 76.69 5,798.78 -28.43 1.506.77 28.60 1.50 0.00
5,900.00 8.61 76.69 5,897.84 -41.66 1.509.92 41.91 1.50 0.00
6,000.00 10.11 76.69 5,996.51 -57.39 1.5013.67 57.75 1.50 0.00

6,100.00 11.61 76.69 6,094.71 -75.62 1.5018.01 76.08 1.50 0.00
6,200.00 13.11 76.69 6,192.39 -96.33 1.5022.94 96.92 1.50 0.00
6,300.00 14.61 76.69 6,289.47 -119.50 1.5028.45 120.23 1.50 0.00
6,400.00 16.11 76.69 6,385.90 -145.12 1.5034.55 146.01 1.50 0.00
6,500.00 17.61 76.69 6,481.60 -173.18 1.5041.23 174.24 1.50 0.00

6,600.00 19.11 76.69 6,576.50 -203.65 1.5048.49 204.89 1.50 0.00
6,700.00 20.61 76.69 6,670.55 -236.51 1.5056.31 237.96 1.50 0.00
6,800.00 22.11 76.69 6,763.68 -271.74 1.5064.70 273.40 1.50 0.00
6,900.00 23.61 76.69 6,855.82 -309.32 1.5073.65 311.21 1.50 0.00
7,000.00 25.11 76.69 6,946.91 -349.21 1.5083.15 351.35 1.50 0.00

7,100.00 26.61 76.69 7,036.89 -391.40 1.5093.19 393.80 1.50 0.00
7,139.04 27.20 76.69 7,071.71 -408.49 1.5097.26 410.99 1.50 0.00

EOB: 1788' FNL, 36' FWL
7,139.06 27.20 76.69 7,071.72 -408.49 1.5097.26 411.00 1.50 0.00
7,173.46 27.20 76.69 7,102.32 -423.71 0.00100.88 426.30 0.00 0.00
7,173.47 27.20 76.69 7,102.33 -423.71 0.00100.88 426.30 0.00 0.00

KOP: 1784' FNL, 51' FWL

7,200.00 24.65 75.03 7,126.19 -434.88 10.00103.71 437.55 -9.62 -6.26
7,250.00 19.90 70.83 7,172.45 -452.86 10.00109.20 455.67 -9.49 -8.40
7,300.00 15.32 64.19 7,220.10 -466.71 10.00114.88 469.66 -9.17 -13.27
7,350.00 11.08 52.38 7,268.77 -476.32 10.00120.69 479.42 -8.47 -23.63
7,400.00 7.80 28.88 7,318.11 -481.63 10.00126.59 484.87 -6.57 -46.99

7,450.00 6.96 349.69 7,367.72 -482.58 10.00132.55 485.96 -1.66 -78.39
7,500.00 9.27 317.56 7,417.24 -479.17 10.00138.51 482.70 4.62 -64.27
7,550.00 13.16 301.10 7,466.29 -471.43 10.00144.43 475.10 7.78 -32.90
7,600.00 17.61 292.43 7,514.49 -459.41 10.00150.26 463.23 8.90 -17.35
7,650.00 22.29 287.23 7,561.48 -443.22 10.00155.96 447.17 9.36 -10.39

7,700.00 27.08 283.79 7,606.90 -422.96 10.00161.48 427.04 9.58 -6.90
7,750.00 31.93 281.31 7,650.40 -398.80 10.00166.79 403.00 9.70 -4.95
7,800.00 36.82 279.43 7,691.66 -370.92 10.00171.85 375.24 9.77 -3.76
7,850.00 41.73 277.94 7,730.35 -339.53 10.00176.60 343.96 9.82 -2.99
7,900.00 46.66 276.71 7,766.19 -304.87 10.00181.03 309.40 9.85 -2.46

7,948.55 51.45 275.69 7,798.00 -268.34 10.00184.98 272.95 9.87 -2.09
Niobrara Top
7,950.00 51.59 275.67 7,798.90 -267.21 10.00185.09 271.82 9.88 -1.95
8,000.00 56.54 274.75 7,828.23 -226.83 10.00188.75 231.51 9.89 -1.82
8,050.00 61.49 273.94 7,853.97 -184.03 10.00192.00 188.78 9.90 -1.62
8,100.00 66.45 273.20 7,875.90 -139.15 10.00194.79 143.96 9.91 -1.48
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:State MassiveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWell:

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

8,150.00 71.41 272.52 7,893.87 -92.52 10.00197.11 97.37 9.92 -1.37
8,200.00 76.37 271.87 7,907.75 -44.51 10.00198.95 49.39 9.92 -1.29
8,229.69 79.31 271.50 7,914.00 -15.48 10.00199.80 20.38 9.93 -1.25

C Chalk Top
8,250.00 81.33 271.25 7,917.41 4.53 10.00200.28 0.37 9.93 -1.23
8,300.00 86.29 270.65 7,922.80 54.22 10.00201.10 -49.32 9.93 -1.21

8,334.44 89.71 270.24 7,924.00 88.63 10.00201.37 -83.73 9.93 -1.19
BPI/LP: 1684' FNL, 460' FEL
8,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,924.33 154.18 0.00201.64 -149.29 0.00 0.00
8,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,924.83 254.16 0.00202.05 -249.29 0.00 0.00
8,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,925.33 354.14 0.00202.46 -349.29 0.00 0.00
8,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,925.83 454.11 0.00202.87 -449.28 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,926.33 554.09 0.00203.28 -549.28 0.00 0.00
8,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,926.83 654.07 0.00203.70 -649.28 0.00 0.00
9,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,927.33 754.05 0.00204.11 -749.28 0.00 0.00
9,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,927.83 854.03 0.00204.52 -849.28 0.00 0.00
9,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,928.33 954.00 0.00204.93 -949.27 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,928.83 1,053.98 0.00205.35 -1,049.27 0.00 0.00
9,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,929.33 1,153.96 0.00205.76 -1,149.27 0.00 0.00
9,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,929.83 1,253.94 0.00206.17 -1,249.27 0.00 0.00
9,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,930.33 1,353.92 0.00206.58 -1,349.27 0.00 0.00
9,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,930.83 1,453.89 0.00206.99 -1,449.26 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,931.33 1,553.87 0.00207.41 -1,549.26 0.00 0.00
9,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,931.83 1,653.85 0.00207.82 -1,649.26 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,932.33 1,753.83 0.00208.23 -1,749.26 0.00 0.00
10,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,932.83 1,853.81 0.00208.64 -1,849.25 0.00 0.00
10,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,933.33 1,953.78 0.00209.05 -1,949.25 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,933.83 2,053.76 0.00209.47 -2,049.25 0.00 0.00
10,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,934.33 2,153.74 0.00209.88 -2,149.25 0.00 0.00
10,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,934.84 2,253.72 0.00210.29 -2,249.25 0.00 0.00
10,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,935.34 2,353.70 0.00210.70 -2,349.24 0.00 0.00
10,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,935.84 2,453.67 0.00211.11 -2,449.24 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,936.34 2,553.65 0.00211.53 -2,549.24 0.00 0.00
10,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,936.84 2,653.63 0.00211.94 -2,649.24 0.00 0.00
11,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,937.34 2,753.61 0.00212.35 -2,749.24 0.00 0.00
11,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,937.84 2,853.59 0.00212.76 -2,849.23 0.00 0.00
11,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,938.34 2,953.56 0.00213.17 -2,949.23 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,938.84 3,053.54 0.00213.59 -3,049.23 0.00 0.00
11,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,939.34 3,153.52 0.00214.00 -3,149.23 0.00 0.00
11,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,939.84 3,253.50 0.00214.41 -3,249.23 0.00 0.00
11,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,940.34 3,353.48 0.00214.82 -3,349.22 0.00 0.00
11,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,940.84 3,453.45 0.00215.24 -3,449.22 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,941.34 3,553.43 0.00215.65 -3,549.22 0.00 0.00
11,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,941.84 3,653.41 0.00216.06 -3,649.22 0.00 0.00
12,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,942.34 3,753.39 0.00216.47 -3,749.21 0.00 0.00
12,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,942.84 3,853.37 0.00216.88 -3,849.21 0.00 0.00
12,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,943.34 3,953.34 0.00217.30 -3,949.21 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,943.84 4,053.32 0.00217.71 -4,049.21 0.00 0.00
12,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,944.34 4,153.30 0.00218.12 -4,149.21 0.00 0.00
12,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,944.84 4,253.28 0.00218.53 -4,249.20 0.00 0.00
12,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,945.34 4,353.26 0.00218.94 -4,349.20 0.00 0.00
12,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,945.84 4,453.24 0.00219.36 -4,449.20 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,946.34 4,553.21 0.00219.77 -4,549.20 0.00 0.00
12,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,946.84 4,653.19 0.00220.18 -4,649.20 0.00 0.00
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:State MassiveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWell:

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

13,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,947.34 4,753.17 0.00220.59 -4,749.19 0.00 0.00
13,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,947.84 4,853.15 0.00221.00 -4,849.19 0.00 0.00
13,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,948.34 4,953.13 0.00221.42 -4,949.19 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,948.84 5,053.10 0.00221.83 -5,049.19 0.00 0.00
13,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,949.34 5,153.08 0.00222.24 -5,149.19 0.00 0.00
13,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,949.85 5,253.06 0.00222.65 -5,249.18 0.00 0.00
13,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,950.35 5,353.04 0.00223.06 -5,349.18 0.00 0.00
13,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,950.85 5,453.02 0.00223.48 -5,449.18 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,951.35 5,552.99 0.00223.89 -5,549.18 0.00 0.00
13,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,951.85 5,652.97 0.00224.30 -5,649.18 0.00 0.00
14,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,952.35 5,752.95 0.00224.71 -5,749.17 0.00 0.00
14,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,952.85 5,852.93 0.00225.12 -5,849.17 0.00 0.00
14,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,953.35 5,952.91 0.00225.54 -5,949.17 0.00 0.00

14,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,953.85 6,052.88 0.00225.95 -6,049.17 0.00 0.00
14,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,954.35 6,152.86 0.00226.36 -6,149.16 0.00 0.00
14,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,954.85 6,252.84 0.00226.77 -6,249.16 0.00 0.00
14,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,955.35 6,352.82 0.00227.19 -6,349.16 0.00 0.00
14,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,955.85 6,452.80 0.00227.60 -6,449.16 0.00 0.00

14,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,956.35 6,552.77 0.00228.01 -6,549.16 0.00 0.00
14,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,956.85 6,652.75 0.00228.42 -6,649.15 0.00 0.00
15,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,957.35 6,752.73 0.00228.83 -6,749.15 0.00 0.00
15,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,957.85 6,852.71 0.00229.25 -6,849.15 0.00 0.00
15,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,958.35 6,952.69 0.00229.66 -6,949.15 0.00 0.00

15,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,958.85 7,052.66 0.00230.07 -7,049.15 0.00 0.00
15,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,959.35 7,152.64 0.00230.48 -7,149.14 0.00 0.00
15,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,959.85 7,252.62 0.00230.89 -7,249.14 0.00 0.00
15,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,960.35 7,352.60 0.00231.31 -7,349.14 0.00 0.00
15,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,960.85 7,452.58 0.00231.72 -7,449.14 0.00 0.00

15,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,961.35 7,552.55 0.00232.13 -7,549.14 0.00 0.00
15,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,961.85 7,652.53 0.00232.54 -7,649.13 0.00 0.00
16,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,962.35 7,752.51 0.00232.95 -7,749.13 0.00 0.00
16,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,962.85 7,852.49 0.00233.37 -7,849.13 0.00 0.00
16,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,963.35 7,952.47 0.00233.78 -7,949.13 0.00 0.00

16,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,963.85 8,052.44 0.00234.19 -8,049.12 0.00 0.00
16,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,964.35 8,152.42 0.00234.60 -8,149.12 0.00 0.00
16,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,964.86 8,252.40 0.00235.01 -8,249.12 0.00 0.00
16,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,965.36 8,352.38 0.00235.43 -8,349.12 0.00 0.00
16,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,965.86 8,452.36 0.00235.84 -8,449.12 0.00 0.00

16,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,966.36 8,552.34 0.00236.25 -8,549.11 0.00 0.00
16,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,966.86 8,652.31 0.00236.66 -8,649.11 0.00 0.00
17,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,967.36 8,752.29 0.00237.08 -8,749.11 0.00 0.00
17,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,967.86 8,852.27 0.00237.49 -8,849.11 0.00 0.00
17,200.00 89.71 270.24 7,968.36 8,952.25 0.00237.90 -8,949.11 0.00 0.00

17,300.00 89.71 270.24 7,968.86 9,052.23 0.00238.31 -9,049.10 0.00 0.00
17,400.00 89.71 270.24 7,969.36 9,152.20 0.00238.72 -9,149.10 0.00 0.00
17,500.00 89.71 270.24 7,969.86 9,252.18 0.00239.14 -9,249.10 0.00 0.00
17,600.00 89.71 270.24 7,970.36 9,352.16 0.00239.55 -9,349.10 0.00 0.00
17,700.00 89.71 270.24 7,970.86 9,452.14 0.00239.96 -9,449.10 0.00 0.00

17,800.00 89.71 270.24 7,971.36 9,552.12 0.00240.37 -9,549.09 0.00 0.00
17,900.00 89.71 270.24 7,971.86 9,652.09 0.00240.78 -9,649.09 0.00 0.00
18,000.00 89.71 270.24 7,972.36 9,752.07 0.00241.20 -9,749.09 0.00 0.00
18,100.00 89.71 270.24 7,972.86 9,852.05 0.00241.61 -9,849.09 0.00 0.00
18,127.91 89.71 270.24 7,973.00 9,879.95 0.00241.72 -9,877.00 0.00 0.00
BHL: 1684' FNL, 325' FWL
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:
25' RKB @ 5848.90ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:State MassiveSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWell:

State Massive 5-65 2-3 2AHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Target Name
     - hit/miss target
     - Shape

TVD
(ft)

Northing
(usft)

Easting
(usft)

+N/-S
(ft)

+E/-W
(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude
Dip Angle

(°)
Dip Dir.

(°)

State Massive 5-65 2- 7,924.00 1,662,177.375 3,246,631.644201.37 -83.730.00 0.00 39° 38' 53.550 N 104° 37' 26.880 W
- plan hits target center
- Point

State Massive 5-65 2- 7,973.00 1,662,123.281 3,236,838.644241.72 -9,877.000.00 0.00 39° 38' 53.930 N 104° 39' 32.080 W
- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Measured 
Depth

(ft)

Casing
Diameter

(")

Hole
Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9-5/8" Casing2,263.002,263.00 9-5/8 12-1/4
5-1/2" Casing7,973.0018,127.91 5-1/2 8-1/2

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

1,891.00 Fox Hills Top 0.001,891.00
2,063.00 Pierre Top - Fox Hills Base 0.002,063.00
2,263.00 Surface Casing 0.002,263.00
7,948.55 Niobrara Top 0.007,798.00
8,229.69 C Chalk Top 0.007,914.00

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 SHL: 1885' FNL, 375' FEL
7,139.04 7,071.71 97.26 410.99 EOB: 1788' FNL, 36' FWL
7,173.47 7,102.33 100.88 426.30 KOP: 1784' FNL, 51' FWL
8,334.44 7,924.00 201.37 -83.73 BPI/LP: 1684' FNL, 460' FEL

18,127.91 7,973.00 241.72 -9,877.00 BHL: 1684' FNL, 325' FWL
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